
1

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

[Cat.No.454/2016]

File No: DTG(2)2119/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post Staff Nurse Grade II

Name of Department Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy 29.01.2021

No. of Vacancies reported 3 (1 NJD + 2 Fresh)

Date of Advice 03.03.2021

No. of vacancies remaining  Nil

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : 1 (Present)

NCA : 26  Turns

TPO  : 2 Turns  
1) MR XXXI 8 LC/AI
2) MR XXXI 10 OBC 

Sl.No Name &Address Rank No. Community
Rotation as approved
by the Commission Remarks

1 RAKHI J R
TC 79/774, 
VARUVILAKATHU VEEDU, 
KARIKKAKOM, TRIVANDRUM
BEACH PO 695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
Communication Address:
TC 32/1053, 
CHATHAYAM,AISWARYA 
NAGAR,ALLSAINTS,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
BEACH PO 695007

204 - NJD Compensation to
MR XXX 35 OC advised

on 03.11.2020 is now
satisfied

2 ANILA F J
ANITHA BHAVAN, 
CHEMMANNU 
VILA,NALLOORVATTOM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PLAMOOTTUKADA P O

233  Latin Catholics MR XXXI 8 LC/AI
TPO on 20.01.2021

is now satisfied

MR XXXI 12 SC TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

3 VIJITHA V L
VYSHNAVAM, PLAVILA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
OORUTTAMBALAM/695507

208 - MR XXXI 13 OC

  



2

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD

DA

TOTAL
HI LD/CP

Previous 74 74 63 4 8 223

Present 1 1 1 - - 3

Grand Total 75 75 64 4 8 226

 

    for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE ,

                                                           THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Health Services
	PENDING TURNS
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	HI
	LD/CP
	74
	74
	63
	4
	8
	223
	1
	1
	1
	-
	-
	3
	75
	75
	64
	4
	8
	226


