

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

[Cat.No.454/2016]

File No: DTG(2)2119/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department	Health Services
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	29.01.2021
No. of Vacancies reported	3 (1 NJD + 2 Fresh)
Date of Advice	03.03.2021
No. of vacancies remaining	Nil

PENDING TURNS

NJD : 1 (Present)

NCA : 26 Turns

TPO : 2 Turns

MR XXXI 8 LC/AI
 MR XXXI 10 OBC

Sl.No	Name &Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	RAKHI J R TC 79/774, VARUVILAKATHU VEEDU, KARIKKAKOM, TRIVANDRUM BEACH PO 695007, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Communication Address: TC 32/1053, CHATHAYAM,AISWARYA NAGAR,ALLSAINTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, BEACH PO 695007	204	-	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 35 OC advised on 03.11.2020 is now satisfied	
2	ANILA F J ANITHA BHAVAN, CHEMMANNU VILA,NALLOORVATTOM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, PLAMOOTTUKADA P O	233	Latin Catholics	MR XXXI 8 LC/AI TPO on 20.01.2021 is now satisfied	
	MR XXX	XI 12 SC TPO	TO KEEP 50% 1	RULE	
3	VIJITHA V L VYSHNAVAM, PLAVILA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, OORUTTAMBALAM/695507	208	-	MR XXXI 13 OC	

OC/BC Position

			NJD		DA		TOTAL
	OC	BC		ні	LD/CP		
Previous	74	74	63	4	8	223	
Present	1	1	1	-	-	3	
Grand Total	75	75	64	4	8	226	

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE , THIRUVANANTHAPURAM